Notes

LOGGIA

SAINT-LAMBERT

975, Ave. St-Charles
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| TYPE D'UNITE

41/
| SUPERFICIE |
1016 pi?
| UNITES SIMILAIRES |
102 109 110 202
210 211 302 310
311 402 411 506
605 606
Vestibule Chambre 02
5'-0" X 5'-0" 9'-8" X 12'-3"
Walk-in Salle de bain
5'-0" X 6'-3" 8'-5" X 8'-2"
Cuisine Chambre 01
10'-10" X 8'-5" 10'-6" X 12'-2"
Salle a manger Walk-in
7-0" X 12-1° 5'-0" X 4'-11"
Séjour Terrasse
13-10" X 14'-1"
7'-8" X 14'-7"
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